

## D.V.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

DAULAH ROAD, SOHNA, GURGAON (HARYANA)

Tel.: 0124-2260351, E-mail: dvmschool2010@gmail.com

Ref. No	Dated

## PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION (PTA) SESSION 2022 – 2023

Sr.	Name	Designation
1.	Sh. M.P. Kahushik	President
	Chairman	
	<b>DVM Public School Managing Committee</b>	
2.	Smt. Poonam Kaushik	Secretary
	Principal	
	DVM Public School , Daulha Road, Sohna	
3.	Smt. Poonam Kaushik	Member Secretary
	Principal	
	DVM Public School, Daulha Road, Sohna	
4.	Sh. Ajai Singh	Teacher Representative
	Vice Principal	
	DVM Public School , Daulha Road, Sohna	
5.	Sh. Rohit Singh Raghav	Treasurer
	Accountant	
	DVM Public School , Daulha Road, Sohna	
6.	Sh. Sunni Membe	Member
	Parents	
7.	Sh. Ganga Ram	Member
	Parents	
8.	Smt. Seelam Tomar	Member
	Parents	
9.	Smt. Manisha Sharma	Member
	Parents	
10.	Smt. Vandana Garg	Member
	Parents	
11.	Sh. Rajender Khatana	Member
	Parents	
12.	Sh. Kapil	Member
	Parents	
13.	Sh. Kirpa Shankar	Member
	Parents	
14.	Sh. Surender	Member
	Parents	
15.	Sh. Baljeet Yadav	Member
	Parents	

